09:00 am
09:30 am
10:15 am
10:25 am
10:30 am
10:35 am
10:45 am
10:50 am
11:00 am
13:00 pm

14:30 pm

PROGRAM

MALAYSIA TRAVEL MART

Arrival of Sellers & Registration

Arrival of Buyers

Arrival of VIPs

National Anthem - Negaraku

Opening remarks by emcee

Speech from TAFI

Official Remarks by Deputy Chairman of Tourism Malaysia
Opening Ceremony

Malaysia Travel Mart & Product Presentation

Lunch

Gift Redemption for Sellers and Buyers



