

## **PROGRAM**

## MALAYSIA TRAVEL MART

09:00 am	Arrival of Sellers & Registration
09:30 am	Arrival of Buyers
10:15 am	Arrival of VIPs
10:25 am	National Anthem - Negaraku
10:30 am	Opening remarks by emcee
10:35 am	Speech from TAFI
10:45 am	Official Remarks by Deputy Chairman of Tourism Malaysia
10:50 am	Opening Ceremony
11:00 am	Malaysia Travel Mart & Product Presentation
13:00 pm	Lunch
14:30 pm	Gift Redemption for Sellers and Buyers